B OVERALL DIMENSIONS

Sh R+

~

e e TR

152

M |

._::l_.__?ﬁ_,

138

R.4,5

| .

A
M6Ex1

|

+o008 |

¢ 24-0004 is |
[E AR
i

Dis. Cod. 49.2140.00

B LUBRICATION: We recommend INTERPUMP OIL X-9.9. (SAE 15W40 Mineral) - OIL CAPACITY 10.3
1838 BATEIE{EFHINTERPUMP OIL X-9.9 (SAE 15W40 Mineral) iy &1.3L

Rev. 2

Cod. 48.2132.03 - 02/07 - 500 De Pietri

LiFs

| IHTERFLUMP UF"

INTERNATIONAL TECHNICAL COMPANY

PUMP .
- W52 -
- W53 -
- W72 -
- W73 -

- W972 -

- W973 -

- W979 -

-T521 -
-T531 -
=T721
-T731 -
-T9721-
-T9731 -
-T9791 -

pump type volume pressure rp.m. | required | weightkg. | overall dimensions in.
= E HIE | @oaThE B 72| N O ol
?U';f:; bar p.S.i. hp / kw
2.11 | 50 | 725 |1450(1/0,73 5 L
2.90| 50 | 725 |1450(1,5/1,1 5 8. 9x6 B i 79x138
2.11| 70 |1015|1450(1,5/1,1 5 8.9%6.6%5-2 s7x173x138
2.90| 70 |1015|1450|2/1,47 5 8. 9X6.8x. a1 73x138
211 | 70 |1015|1750|1,5/1,1 5 | e

W973 | T9731 | 11 |2.90| 70 |1015|1750| 2 /1,47 5 8.9%6.8x5. - 179x138

w979 | T9791 | 9,5 |2.50| 75 |1100(1750|2/1,47 L e




18 19 20 21 22

23

24 25 26

27 28

29 30 3 34 36

37

46 22 21 19 18
52 51 50 49 48 47 46 45
DIS. COD. 49.9504,00
KIT N. KIT 1 KIT4 | KIT6 | KIT19 | KIT20 | KIT 21 | KIT 22 | KIT 23 | KIT 27
Positions 4.5-6-7 | 9-10 |28-39-41| 12-53 13 14 15-16 17 12-13
Included 8-(11) 42-43 14-15
BE 16-53
N. pes. B B 3 3 3 ] 3 3 1
POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION 1% o B POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION i A .
. PCS. . PCS.
]| 49.1200.22 | Testata - All - Nickel =~ s 1 30 | 98.2041.00 | Tappo G 1/4x9 e 1
49.1200.41 | Testata - OT58 - Brass  sig&iforse 1 49.0205.35 | Albero W52-T521 1
2 | 99.3175.00 | Vite M8x60 UNI 5931 i ] 49.0200.35 | Albero W53-T531 it 1
3 | 96.7014.00 | Rosetta @ 8,4x13x0,8 £8 6 a1 49.0201.35 | Albero W73-T731 1
4 90.3841.00 | OR & 17,13x2,62 oBlE KIT1 | 4 49.0204.35 | Albero W72/979-T721/9791 i
5 36.2003.66 | Sede valvola (5] KIT1 | 4 49,0220.35 | Albero W972-T9721 1
6 | 36.2001.76 | Valvola i KIT1 | 4 49.0217.35 | Albero W973-T9731 1
7 | 94.7376.00 | Molla & 9,4x14,8 W KIT1 | 4 32 | 97.7330.00 | Spinotto @ 9x19,5 T 2
8 36.2002.51 | Guida valvola i St KIT1 | 4 33 91.4878.00 | Linguetta & 1
9 90.3847.00 | OR & 20,24x2,62 okiv] KIT4 | 4 34 50.0300.01 | Biella completa EHT 2
10 | 98.2220.00 | Tappo M 24x2x16 ik KIT4 | 4 36 | 96.6939.00 | Rosetta & 6,4x10x0,7 gl 4
11 | 36.7032.01 | Gruppo valvola e KIT1 | 4 37 | 99.1927.00 | Vite M6x35 UNI 5931 1R 4
12 | 90.2703.00 | Anello tenuta & 20 H.P. seal ®EESHF KIT 1927 | 2 38 | 50.0500.56 | Guida pistone HESE 2
13 | 50.2166.70 | Anello intermedio & 20  «pjE3F KIT 20-27 | 2 39 | 96.7286.00 | Rosetta & 14x28x0,5 B2HE KIT6 | 2
14 | 50.1000.51 | Anello di testa & 20 I KIT 21-27 | 2 40 | 50.0404.09 | Pistone @ 20 = 2
15 | 50.0805.70 | Anelio di fondo @ 20 S KIT 22-27 | 2 41 | 90.5067.00 | Anello per OR R KITG | 2
16 | 90.3612.00 | OR @ 31,47x1,78 0B KIT 22-27 | 2 42 | 96.7280.00 | Rosetta @ 14x18,5x0,5 =& KIT6 | 2
17 90.1614.00 | Anello radiale & 20x30x5 st KIT23 | 2 43 | 47.2195.66 | Vite fissaggio pistone {EzmaRe KIT6 | 2
18 99.1807.00 | Vite M6x10 UNI 5739 L7 g 44 50.2115.51 | Distanziale EREE 1
19 | 50.1500.74 | Coperchio carter e & 2 45 | 90.1634.00 | Anello radiale & 25x42x7 st 1
20 | 50.2116.51 | Distanziale # 1 46 | 50.2000.74 | Piedino ] 2
21 | 90.4097.00 | OR & 55,56x3,53 it 2 47 | 96.7016.00 | Roseita & 8,4 UNI 1751 @ 4
29 91.8329.00 | Cuscinetto a sfere 6305 (W72=979/T721=9791) 2 48 | 99.3037.00 | Vite M8x16 UNI 5739 e 4
91.8328.00 | Cuscinetto a sfere 6305 (W52-53/T521-531) ma& 2 49 98.2100.00 | Tappo G 3/8x13 i 1
23 | 49.0104.22 | Carter serie T T 1 50 | 98.2176.00 | Tappo G 1/2x10 = 1
24 | 98.2103.00 | Tappo carico olio G3/8  iFEs: 1 51 | 96.7514.00 | Rosetta © 21,5x27x1,5 M 1
25 | 49.2119.84 | Guarnizione coperchio =y 1 52 96.7380.00 | Rosetta @ 17,5x23x1,5 1
og | | 49.1600.22 | Coperchio carter serie W 1 53 | 90.2698.00 | Anello tenuta 2/ 20 L.P. seal EEzs KIT 1927 | 2
49.1603.22 | Coperchio carter serie T =
27 99.1837.00 | Vite M6x14 UNI 5931 R 4
28 90.3585.00 | OR @ 10,82x1,78 oRH KIT6 | 3
29 97.5968.00 | Spia olio G 3/4 v [ 1




	49213203_页面_1.jpg
	49213203_页面_2.jpg

